INR 

Request For Proposal (RFP) for Selection of 

a Transaction Advisor For Propounding a 

Revival Scheme for New Central Jute Mill 

(a company in Liquidation) and Selection of 

Operator for Implementing the Revival 

Scheme. 

Nil 

Rs.1,25,000/- 

(One lakh twenty five 

thousand only) 

Section-I 

1. Important Dates and Notification 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

SL. 

No. 

Items  

Description 

1. Name of the Inviting Entity Public Enterprises & Industrial Reconstruction 

(PE&IR) Department, Government of West 

Bengal